3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-01-01
01:33:25

2 2020-12-30
07:43:15

3 2020-12-30
06:25:20

BITCOIN

1JRA07VJWaPulLDgpiQteEcwuslazRDssHu

0.04637803 BTC &
2,920.60 USD

0.04637803 BTC &
2,920.60 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c?2bcce3c734a5920a13fe? - 0.00098116 BTC &

0586c78dalc46dab5aa26d 28.77 USD

edfOcaeeba862bhb65ctbb

e91dbeeafeb316390419c9 - 0.00095700 BTC{Z

072d1faab33d1dle5872fe 27.63 USD

9f4a2b4dc5eca302a647

59e72647a24e56ae45fa48 - 0.00093630 BTC &

07b13c258fefd8a542cass 27.03 USD

8h0104e227ff0f77169d

1/6


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JRAo7VJWaPuLDgpiQteEcwus1azRDssHu
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2bcce3c734a5920a13fe90586c78da0c46da05aa26dedf0caee6a862b65cf6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2bcce3c734a5920a13fe90586c78da0c46da05aa26dedf0caee6a862b65cf6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2bcce3c734a5920a13fe90586c78da0c46da05aa26dedf0caee6a862b65cf6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e91dbeea0eb316390419c9072d1faa633d1d1e5872fe9f4a2b4dc5eca302a647
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e91dbeea0eb316390419c9072d1faa633d1d1e5872fe9f4a2b4dc5eca302a647
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e91dbeea0eb316390419c9072d1faa633d1d1e5872fe9f4a2b4dc5eca302a647
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59e72647a24e56ae45fa4807b13c258fefd8a542ca558b0104e227ff0f77169d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59e72647a24e56ae45fa4807b13c258fefd8a542ca558b0104e227ff0f77169d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/59e72647a24e56ae45fa4807b13c258fefd8a542ca558b0104e227ff0f77169d

10

11

12

Date & time

2020-12-28
04:41:50

2020-12-28
02:25:35

2020-12-28
02:23:40

2020-08-12
21:03:22

2020-07-28
19:45:17

2020-07-20
09:00:35

2020-07-19
21:03:38

2020-07-19
20:51:36

2020-07-19
14:06:06

Transaction Id

752ccc5f88f3607cc5615hb

6fc275099b3623bf5d24d2

alf9c7d984805abd383d

bddc2355006527falb622a6

d86ef9b072ad7b4093d840

945435d88f7d90b433e7

c664096b4d4d6896e3a261

cbe4b16516f9274df9afe?

87fa8388b29b5d1e7f88

47bc858f147bd44ac5e2bf

07f562cah3e8d843e98844

6fff4acal86ef3leld4s7e

a3aaaB83t422c318b2ddcd4

75d466el1fb6bc2b993abbéf

7b2c9e30b0f89aeb09c4

452a71bb631d0abc4ebstf

1d3d43af67a8674409630c

758a036cfeec74ac85ed

676d513c8388548d1edd6f

a%96e6336d6d3781b0d08cc

255f5acb64775f75837fa

69c73a938b8dbel8ceadl?

84f75a4e7f5d1cbédSb26ab

1e474418647b9788a3d4

a43d3353021b4600c45da8

c7eabefedl8b8adfd76412

63dbfh924ea331a24479

Amount

- 0.00095333

25.81 USD

0.00090568
24.52 USD

0.00097311
26.35 USD

0.00096340
11.34 USD

0.00097333
10.80 USD

0.00096071
8.80 USD

0.00096598
8.84 USD

0.00091160
8.35 USD

0.00090617
8.30 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/752ccc5f88f3607cc5615b6fc275099b3623bf5d24d2a1f9c7d984805abd383d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/752ccc5f88f3607cc5615b6fc275099b3623bf5d24d2a1f9c7d984805abd383d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/752ccc5f88f3607cc5615b6fc275099b3623bf5d24d2a1f9c7d984805abd383d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bddc9355006527fa1622a6d86ef9b072ad7b4093d840545435d88f7d90b433e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bddc9355006527fa1622a6d86ef9b072ad7b4093d840545435d88f7d90b433e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bddc9355006527fa1622a6d86ef9b072ad7b4093d840545435d88f7d90b433e7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c664096b4d4d6896e3a261cbe4b16516f9274df9afe987fa8388b29b5d1e7f88
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c664096b4d4d6896e3a261cbe4b16516f9274df9afe987fa8388b29b5d1e7f88
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c664096b4d4d6896e3a261cbe4b16516f9274df9afe987fa8388b29b5d1e7f88
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47bc858f147bd44ac5e2bf57f562cab3e8d843e988446fff4c4186ef31e1347e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47bc858f147bd44ac5e2bf57f562cab3e8d843e988446fff4c4186ef31e1347e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47bc858f147bd44ac5e2bf57f562cab3e8d843e988446fff4c4186ef31e1347e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3aaa83f422c318b2ddcd475d466e1f6bc2b993abb6f7b2c9e30b0f89aeb09c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3aaa83f422c318b2ddcd475d466e1f6bc2b993abb6f7b2c9e30b0f89aeb09c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3aaa83f422c318b2ddcd475d466e1f6bc2b993abb6f7b2c9e30b0f89aeb09c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/452a71bb631d0abc4e65ff1d3d43af67a8674409630c758a036cfeec74ac85ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/452a71bb631d0abc4e65ff1d3d43af67a8674409630c758a036cfeec74ac85ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/452a71bb631d0abc4e65ff1d3d43af67a8674409630c758a036cfeec74ac85ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/676d513c8388548d1edd6fa96e6336d6d3781b0d08cc255f5ac64775f75837fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/676d513c8388548d1edd6fa96e6336d6d3781b0d08cc255f5ac64775f75837fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/676d513c8388548d1edd6fa96e6336d6d3781b0d08cc255f5ac64775f75837fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69c73a938b8dbe18cead1284f75a4e7f5d1c6d5b26a61e4744f8647b9788a3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69c73a938b8dbe18cead1284f75a4e7f5d1c6d5b26a61e4744f8647b9788a3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69c73a938b8dbe18cead1284f75a4e7f5d1c6d5b26a61e4744f8647b9788a3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a43d3353021b4600c45da8c7ea6efed18b8adfd7641263dbfb924ea331a24479
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a43d3353021b4600c45da8c7ea6efed18b8adfd7641263dbfb924ea331a24479
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a43d3353021b4600c45da8c7ea6efed18b8adfd7641263dbfb924ea331a24479
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2020-07-18
00:42:42

2020-07-07
13:08:36

2020-07-01
06:32:52

2020-06-24
06:53:07

2020-06-13
13:53:41

2020-05-03
03:08:11

2020-05-02
09:56:51

2020-04-30
15:22:46

2020-04-27
18:04:51

Transaction Id

17f64cb763d4a4c784901a

1791f5bc3c613b569ce9c3

031f416e1cd22d9155e2

906016b72c09c23167fcébe

6a43bch339ee9d16178déba

b59e081b3de363d2cdfc

a039e6b77df8012fd5ccch

e1715140702a0455badchS

85c48ce4fd756157520

c60f23eab3acl44a778513

9df44a3c7al09aebfdb526

14fb35a7db6398e25b16

65885d10bScaf2f8316f44

3el15a6¢75525ac879667ct

fa4cS5a3aaas39c015337

ch5480e91adebebl1606cef

b8f46c8al4b8c335dcded4

8ca?eh857491fcecel??

ae6cd534al10c099e03f588

b4fa9b0f54e5c6f2f1352¢c

89c49c1d7008f2e8c52d

ddbdc0lalchde558a4aal5

c5a3c9cd7bad8bf20021f3

9f9d0eS53a694cdd74cd2

01b81fbf0643e2d7178838

80548b2beb7a4963d4930e

30fa8acf26a023769134

Amount

0.00095475
8.75 USD

0.00107301
10.12 USD

0.00105178
9.71 USD

0.00175744
16.33 USD

0.01001607
93.57 USD

0.00090617
8.05 USD

0.00096598
8.66 USD

0.00095700
8.44 USD

0.00096071
7.43 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f64cb763d4a4c784901a1791f5bc3c613b569ce9c3031f416e1cd22d9155e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f64cb763d4a4c784901a1791f5bc3c613b569ce9c3031f416e1cd22d9155e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17f64cb763d4a4c784901a1791f5bc3c613b569ce9c3031f416e1cd22d9155e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/906016b72c09c23167fc6c6a43bcb339ee9d16178d6ab59e081b3de363d2cdfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/906016b72c09c23167fc6c6a43bcb339ee9d16178d6ab59e081b3de363d2cdfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/906016b72c09c23167fc6c6a43bcb339ee9d16178d6ab59e081b3de363d2cdfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a039e6b77df8012fd5ccc0e1715140702a0455badcb585c48ce4fd75615752f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a039e6b77df8012fd5ccc0e1715140702a0455badcb585c48ce4fd75615752f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a039e6b77df8012fd5ccc0e1715140702a0455badcb585c48ce4fd75615752f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c60f23eab3ac144a7785139df44a3c7a109ae6fd652614fb35a7db6398e25b16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c60f23eab3ac144a7785139df44a3c7a109ae6fd652614fb35a7db6398e25b16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c60f23eab3ac144a7785139df44a3c7a109ae6fd652614fb35a7db6398e25b16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65885d10b5caf2f8316f443e15a6c75525ac879667cffa4c5a3aaa439c015337
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65885d10b5caf2f8316f443e15a6c75525ac879667cffa4c5a3aaa439c015337
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65885d10b5caf2f8316f443e15a6c75525ac879667cffa4c5a3aaa439c015337
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb5480e91adebeb1606cefb8f46c8a14b8c335dcde348ca9eb857491fcece127
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb5480e91adebeb1606cefb8f46c8a14b8c335dcde348ca9eb857491fcece127
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb5480e91adebeb1606cefb8f46c8a14b8c335dcde348ca9eb857491fcece127
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae6cd534a10c099e03f588b4fa9b0f54e5c6f2f1352c89c49c1d7008f2e8c52d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae6cd534a10c099e03f588b4fa9b0f54e5c6f2f1352c89c49c1d7008f2e8c52d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae6cd534a10c099e03f588b4fa9b0f54e5c6f2f1352c89c49c1d7008f2e8c52d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddbdc01a1cbde558a4aa15c5a3c9cd7bad8bf20021f39f9d0e53a694cdd74cd2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddbdc01a1cbde558a4aa15c5a3c9cd7bad8bf20021f39f9d0e53a694cdd74cd2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddbdc01a1cbde558a4aa15c5a3c9cd7bad8bf20021f39f9d0e53a694cdd74cd2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01b81fbf0643e2d717883880548b2beb7a4963d4930e30fa8acf26a023769134
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01b81fbf0643e2d717883880548b2beb7a4963d4930e30fa8acf26a023769134
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01b81fbf0643e2d717883880548b2beb7a4963d4930e30fa8acf26a023769134

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2020-04-26
13:20:54

2020-04-24
16:17:49

2020-04-23
19:30:19

2020-04-21
14:10:19

2020-04-20
02:10:25

2020-04-18
06:31:57

2020-04-15
21:05:58

2020-04-14
13:40:01

2020-04-13
08:19:28

Transaction Id

8bdc3c8584c45714dcS521b

fc161af48843f2a8e8d090

e7ddefb4ac77774ad02b4

70b9cd11bf49b2f2d6021c

878fb95cedB87464d05caldd

004252d0cc24b5acabes

Ff8639745344e1e81419dc

1af8c0659f2d572401ce21

f4f561893fb2380%9af65

bc8laclcc2alcb639cf87be

4f1b9e0ab8facd77e87cbb

7ce169a411960502930a

2b4fdldbdaeS54f4cch83b04

12bcdc4d93b27850bb0fal

2dc308a064a36080ea8d

d84dceac70580c3d39cle8

432618759f8cd3ec364dda

2ece741e7b287c9ddc48

6dbf2b3ec46444d5cc934c

82fea29bh230b6c049c3230

a33552ecf68816656hb2d

ef3labalcab2d5b78f1214

23c8adfc3a5d8dc52200ch

9caab420e459e74a984F

9cheb4113fb307316e663a

dffa04fe40377747e2cbld

c2321cbafc74ebchele?

Amount

+ 0.00095333

7.41 USD

0.00107301
8.08 USD

0.00097311
7.30 USD

0.00095475
6.80 USD

0.00105178
7.18 USD

0.00096340
6.98 USD

0.00091160
6.47 USD

0.00090568
5.99 USD

0.00098116
6.70 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bdc3c8584c45714dc521bfc161af48843f2a8e8d090e7ddefb4c77774ad02b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bdc3c8584c45714dc521bfc161af48843f2a8e8d090e7ddefb4c77774ad02b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8bdc3c8584c45714dc521bfc161af48843f2a8e8d090e7ddefb4c77774ad02b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70b9cd11bf49b2f2d6021c878fb95ced07464d05ca06004252d0cc24b5aca6c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70b9cd11bf49b2f2d6021c878fb95ced07464d05ca06004252d0cc24b5aca6c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70b9cd11bf49b2f2d6021c878fb95ced07464d05ca06004252d0cc24b5aca6c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff8639745344e1e81419dc1af8c0659f2d572401ce21f4f561893fb23809af65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff8639745344e1e81419dc1af8c0659f2d572401ce21f4f561893fb23809af65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff8639745344e1e81419dc1af8c0659f2d572401ce21f4f561893fb23809af65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc81ac1cc2a1c639cf87be4f1b9e0a68facd77e87c667ce169a411960502930a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc81ac1cc2a1c639cf87be4f1b9e0a68facd77e87c667ce169a411960502930a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc81ac1cc2a1c639cf87be4f1b9e0a68facd77e87c667ce169a411960502930a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b4fd1d4ae54f4ccb83b0412bcdc4d93b27850bb0fa02dc308a064a36080ea8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b4fd1d4ae54f4ccb83b0412bcdc4d93b27850bb0fa02dc308a064a36080ea8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2b4fd1d4ae54f4ccb83b0412bcdc4d93b27850bb0fa02dc308a064a36080ea8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84dceac70580c3d39c1e8432618759f8cd3ec364dda2ece741e7b287c9ddc48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84dceac70580c3d39c1e8432618759f8cd3ec364dda2ece741e7b287c9ddc48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d84dceac70580c3d39c1e8432618759f8cd3ec364dda2ece741e7b287c9ddc48
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbf2b3ec46444d5cc934c82fea29b230b6c049c3230a33552ecf68816656b2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbf2b3ec46444d5cc934c82fea29b230b6c049c3230a33552ecf68816656b2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbf2b3ec46444d5cc934c82fea29b230b6c049c3230a33552ecf68816656b2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef31aba0cab2d5b78f121423c8adfc3a5d8dc52200cb9caa6420e459e74a984f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef31aba0cab2d5b78f121423c8adfc3a5d8dc52200cb9caa6420e459e74a984f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef31aba0cab2d5b78f121423c8adfc3a5d8dc52200cb9caa6420e459e74a984f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cbe64113fb307316e663adffa04fe40377747e2cb1dc2321cbafc74ebcbe1e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cbe64113fb307316e663adffa04fe40377747e2cb1dc2321cbafc74ebcbe1e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9cbe64113fb307316e663adffa04fe40377747e2cb1dc2321cbafc74ebcbe1e2

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2020-04-12
04:02:50

2020-04-10
16:10:56

2020-04-08
15:04:35

2020-04-04
03:09:19

2019-08-24
11:33:34

2019-08-24
02:15:39

2019-08-05
02:38:06

2019-08-02
16:19:17

Transaction Id

77db039f40614218%eef00

98240a7b0fdf?ac40569h8

ea7f61e8799a521f2b7f

f09e65fealc7561be47e02

7bf0al1b48264ba59d01617

570c9d365e80dalbc840

7d68caae57a9270700628a

dé6ece3c92610b85ed4690d3

19f947ecdl6a7f0d5a4c

d8e8b0d827c843b51103dd

8bcOelba7796cbcf6719f2

167651202bfb41b6d08e

2571277cdel9e340301e95

ed52e08f88b12306d15f29

b494e4e34b78011fbae8

6c1632ea90640dbca3af4l

63b0b427de782d4ae30b89

007cac7c7ctf5d5¢c43032

3230b5841d4h9374fcad7a

c%al12d52cfc25eda383012

a4ach7227b399b7431e5

1b4c4782190e249e7e4d73

bf29f6e9c57c16b30bf532

3c0df1cas9095134178e

Amount

+ 0.00093630

6.46 USD

0.00097333
6.69 USD

0.00175744
12.80 USD

0.01001607

68.68 USD

0.01013301

0.01013301

0.01000420

0.01000420

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77db039f406142189eef0098240a7b0fdf9ac40569b8ea7f61e8799a521f2b7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77db039f406142189eef0098240a7b0fdf9ac40569b8ea7f61e8799a521f2b7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77db039f406142189eef0098240a7b0fdf9ac40569b8ea7f61e8799a521f2b7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f09e65fea0c7561be47e027bf0a1b48264ba59d01617570c9d365e80da0bc840
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f09e65fea0c7561be47e027bf0a1b48264ba59d01617570c9d365e80da0bc840
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f09e65fea0c7561be47e027bf0a1b48264ba59d01617570c9d365e80da0bc840
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d68caae57a9270700628ad6ece3c9610b85ed4690d319f947ecd16a7f0d5a4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d68caae57a9270700628ad6ece3c9610b85ed4690d319f947ecd16a7f0d5a4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7d68caae57a9270700628ad6ece3c9610b85ed4690d319f947ecd16a7f0d5a4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8e8b0d827c843b51103dd8bc0e1ba7796cbcf6719f2167651202bfb41b6d08e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8e8b0d827c843b51103dd8bc0e1ba7796cbcf6719f2167651202bfb41b6d08e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8e8b0d827c843b51103dd8bc0e1ba7796cbcf6719f2167651202bfb41b6d08e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2571277cde19e340301e95ed52e08f88b12306d15f29b494e4e34b78011fbae8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2571277cde19e340301e95ed52e08f88b12306d15f29b494e4e34b78011fbae8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2571277cde19e340301e95ed52e08f88b12306d15f29b494e4e34b78011fbae8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c1632ea90640dbca3a04163b0b427de782d4ae30b89007cac7c7cf5d5c43032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c1632ea90640dbca3a04163b0b427de782d4ae30b89007cac7c7cf5d5c43032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c1632ea90640dbca3a04163b0b427de782d4ae30b89007cac7c7cf5d5c43032
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3230b5841d4b9374fcad7ac9a12d52cfc25eda383012a4acb7227b399b7431e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3230b5841d4b9374fcad7ac9a12d52cfc25eda383012a4acb7227b399b7431e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3230b5841d4b9374fcad7ac9a12d52cfc25eda383012a4acb7227b399b7431e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b4c4782f90e249e7e4d73bf29f6e9c57c16b30bf5323c0df1ca59095134178e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b4c4782f90e249e7e4d73bf29f6e9c57c16b30bf5323c0df1ca59095134178e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b4c4782f90e249e7e4d73bf29f6e9c57c16b30bf5323c0df1ca59095134178e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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